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@ COMPLETE ROOF (INCLUDING REAR) CONNECTED TO FRONT
DDOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE CONNECTION.

-
. - - « ~
HALF ROOF CONNECTED T FRONT DOWNSPOUT AND "' ’—
CONNECTED TO RDCSERVICECDNNECTIDNP.OUT % suw ‘ J'&ln\ um Q |I" m m,’\ uﬂ ] r ”d
HALF ROOF CONNECTED TO REAR DOWNSPOUT AND o q

CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH. ub fc M 3 1 ‘-\ )
1.1- AOOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED AT THE FRONT TO RDC SERVICE g & M mP \ °
CONNECTION FOR ROOF CONFIGURATIONS RC, RF, & RR - | : N
(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B) 98 L S @ "*
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1.2 - IF AOOF CONFIGURATION IS RF OR RC, FRONT ROOF DRAINS TO BE
CCONNECTION. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL B) LN

1

186

CONNECTED TO FRONT DOWNSPOUT & CONNECTED TO RDC SERVICE

1.3 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DRAINS TO BE CONNECTED 2z M
70 REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUT AND CONNECTED TO INFILTRATION TRENCH 622 0!
{REFER TO SCS DWG. 806 DETAIL A) fee
1.4 - THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK AND VERIFY ALL GIVEN GRADE

ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. FOOTINGS TO pL= SR BS B S LI PO B K2
BEAR ON NATURAL UNDISTURBED SOIL OR ROCK AND TO BE A MINIMUM OF T BRI ) o 9.4
1.22m BELOW FINISHED GRADE.

1.5 - ALL FRONT AND REAR YARDS SHALL BE GRADED AT A 2%-5% GRADE
WITHIN 6.0m OF THE DWELLING UNIT.

1.6 - MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY SLOPE SHALL BE B%,

1.7 - THE MAXIMUM, ALLOWABLE SLOPE IS 3:1 (HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL)
WITH A MAXIMUM ELEVATION DIFFERENCE OF 600mm.

1.8 - DRIVEWAYS TO BE SET BACK A MINIMUM OF 1.0m, FROM ABOVE GROUND
SERVICES OR OTHER OBSTRUCTION.

1.9 - LOT HIGH POINT (HP) TO BE 2.0m UPSTREAM OF DOWNSPOUTS

1.10 - ROOF LEADER EMERGENCY OVERFLOW TO DISCHARGE VIA

SPLASH PAD. (REFER TO SCS DWG. 806 DETAIL A FOR ROOF

CONFIGURATION RR AND DETAIL B FOR ROOF CONFIGURATION RC & RF)

1.1 - INFILTRATION TRENCHES NOT TO CROSS BETWEEN LOT LINES.

(REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAIL A)

1.12 - IF ROOF CONFIGURATION IS RR, REAR ROOF DOWNSPOUTS CONNECTED
TO 100mm® CAP. REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO REAR LOT INFILTRATION
TRENCH. BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE TO BUILD THE REAR YARD ROOF LEADER
CONNECTION TO THE CAP AT THE TRENCHES (TYP.) REFER TO SCS DWG. 806
DETAILA.
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1.13 - BUILDER TO REFER TO SCS DWG. 906 DETAILS A & B
FOR DETAILS ON THE INFILTRATION TRENCH,
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WE HAVE REVIEWED THE SITE AND GRADING PLAN FOR THE
PROPOSED BUILDING TO BE CONSTRUCTED, AND HEREBY 1 BROOKSIDE ;
CERTIFY THAT: 4003

1. ™e proposed grading and appurtenant drainage works comply £l B'REV

with sound engineering principles.

A
4 _— g FF 23062 |
2. The proposed grading is in conformity with the grading plan m , '\‘ rr\u m .25 TFw 23021 970 .
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Regulat

&

approval for this subdivision and will not adversely affect 227.85
adjacent lands. UF 22762

3. The proposed building is compatible with the proposed grading. O ’I m
.

“119.08)

~, HP/229.91
f this Permit pursuant
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4. The proposed waler service curb stop is to be located in the
grassed portion of the front yard.

§. The driveway conforms with the City of Vaughan By-Law 1-88
as amended and is a minimum 1.0 metre clear of all street !
landscape catch basins. F 3R

6. The proposed bullding is a minimumn of 0.6 m side yard setback B !
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PINE HEIGHTS DRIVE
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ron s e P— STANDARD AIR
COVERAGE CALCULATION e ¥e o ONDITIONER REQUIRED , /
o) __FOR OFFICE UGE ONLYEO™] “ON NG oV
LOT AREA: 42824 m2; CITY OF VAUGHAN ' /
oS KA [WIndk  BURDING STANDARDS DEPARTMENT | /
LOT COVERAGE : 4397 % | P{ANS 'F = : ? iy
LANDSCAPE AREA: 204.85 m2: " JU&M’EMZm

LANDSCAPE COV. : 4784 %" O -
BUILDING HEIGHT 1 RECEIVED MAY 1 '
MAX BUILDING HEIGHT: [ 11.00m} ! 'A | the builder's complete responsibility to
FROM AVERAGE FIN. GRADEE FRONT OF BLILDING TO MEAN! | “;:rg;; Eji"ﬁ'ﬁ:;s submitted for approval
2 ; i i i GENERAL NOTES:
ESTABLISHED GRADE: 22043 uzlilng zaning provisions i ?lny provisions | 1. BUILDER TO VERIFY LOCATION OF UTILITIES AND OTHER SERVICES. IF MIN. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT
F.F. TO TOP OF ROOF: 9.65m he subdivision agreement. The Control | MAINTAINED, BUILDER IS TO RELOCATE AT BUILDER'S EXPENSE.

":m:‘;‘z r":; ‘;gl":;;:mlg‘\ﬁ:g plw:r{s‘g'r' 2. BUILDER TO VERIFY ELEV. OF STIM. AND SAN. LATERALS IN RELATION TO BASEMENT U/S OF FOOTING
rking drawings with respoct to any zoning or |  ELEVATIONS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH MUNICIPAL STANDARDS PRIOR TO EXCAVATION.
ilding code or permit matter or that any | 3. APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES MUST BE REVIEWED AND FOLLOWED IN
use can be property built or located onits fot. | - CONJUNGTION WITH THE SITING AND GRADING PLAN. BUILDER TO VERIFY BUILDING ENVELOPE ON SITE
PLAN MATCI{ES APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUCTION NOTES FRIOR TO POURING
CONCRETE. IF THERE ARE ANY DISCREPANCIES, THEY ARE TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF

F.F. TO MEAN OF ROOF: 7.90m;
PROPOSED BLDG. HGT: 9.09m
FRONT YARD LANDSCAPE AREA

FRONT YARDAREA: | 66,05 m2’ e 5 cortly hat \heso pIans SOmPlY | AT DESGN ASSOCATES NG,
N : Phloliss G by the City of | 4 UNLESS NOTED ON BUILDING ENVELOPE OR APPROVED PERMIT DRAWINGS & CONSTRUGTION NOTES,
LANDSCAPE AREA : 34.70 m2 uidelinas approved by the City o
IAUGHAN. ALL TOP OF FOUNDATION WALLS INCLUDING GARAGE WALLS TO BE CONSISTENT WITH THE ELEVATION
COVERAGE sewn © 52.53 % PROVIDED FOR TFW ON SITING AND GRADING PLAN. THE EXTERIOR OF THE FOUNDATION WALL TO BE
z - - PROVIDED WITH A REDUCTION OF THICKNESS FOR MASONRY VENEER AS REQUIRED.
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA: | 31.25m2 ‘ v JOHN G. WILLIAMS LTD., ARCHITECT =
L e —han ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL REVIEW - - -
SOFT COVERAGE jwxus) 90.06 % : AND APPROVAL N N
REAR YARD LANDSCAPE AREA spproven sv. __ 2/ - -
REAR YARD AREA : 121.71 m2 DATE MAR 202020 = - =
2 : his s ortifios liance with the applicabls - - =
SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA : | 121.21 m2 T i Gudines oy e hours o far | SSUED FORFNAL APPRGAL =
COVERAGE (60% MIN.): 99.59 % it ISSUED FOR PRELIMINARY APPROVAL AW [202003.11
Lors s 5 c e HYDRO TRANSTORUER — sin— FF - FINSIED FLOOR
® v 'cl(:::ltcm« | i humor@ SAMITARY MANHOLE —€B- WATER SERVICE ﬂ BELL PEDESTAL 7] ORMER _::_ SANITARY LIN O DOWNSPOUTS. wmmu L n’ﬁwrwrmwm
O STREET TREE REFER 10 5CS DWG, 02 THE HOUSE (SEE NOTE 1.1) </ HYDHO SERVICE m CABLE PEDESTAL =] 3 o BF  BASEMENT FLOOR
DETAL -1 MODFIED. 1 AND CORNECTION 10 REAR STORM MANHOLE © ——w~— WATERUNE 45 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL @ UPGRADE ELEVATION UF  UNDERSIDE OF FOOTING
. ) LoTHACRATON TGN " SHEET DRAMAGE WG A0 EUSTRGORES . — KyoRo UNE - — —soowopswceisiess N7 L 05, WALKGOV BEoK
Ei v omecron 1 ISRRISEE NOTE 13) ® weLowe @ smerTucHTeeDesiAL O IoROPOLEGYY  » 9010 PROPOSEDGRADES  —a—— GASLIKE w&m&‘&%m L/l FENCE MO GATE WOB  WALKOUT BASEMENT
B carcioas fiviiinte i . b vAVERBOX O—esmeetianm S ——— 20 smcomecion 0 %E““‘E W EXTERIOR DOORLOCATION ) P
e =g TRAFFIC SIGAL EMBANKMENT | BERM EXTERIORDOOR LOCATION ™= ® ™= PRVACY FENCE NO_ HODOOR
F7RT7) wanTranos rewch DAY POWER PEDESTAL COMMUNITY MALBOX E] A3 SLOPE e SO i VI GRADE PERMITS = o ACOUSTIC FENCE ETDHIGHLIGHTED GRADE
e Plan o, Lot Swoet Name
SITING AND GRADING PLAN - 157 PINE HEIGHTS DRIVE
S ——
THE UNDERSIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND TAKES AESPONSIBIUTY FOR THIS
DESIGN AND HAS THE QUALIFICATIONS AND MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS n m GOLDPARK HOMES - 21 7020
SET OUT iN THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER.
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION w H U PINE VALLEY, VAUGHAN ONT.
Anfzz Whiting e 23‘1071 Deawn By, Chocked by Scae File Number Lot Page Nurmber
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